Class and Work Schedule

St
LIVING (EDUCATION

Fall 2025

8:15-8:25

Monday
Students Leaders

Morning Motivation

8:30-9:20

9:30-10:20

10:30-11:20

11:30-12:20

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:20

2:30-3:20

3:30-4:20

4:30-5:30

Biblical Doctrine

Leader Work

Christian
Leadership

Student Work

Tuesday
Students Leaders

Morning Motivation

Wednesday

Leaders

Students

Morning Motivation

Thursday
Students Leaders

Morning Motivation

Friday

Students

Morning Motivation

Leaders

Leader Work

Leader Work

Student Work

Biblical Doctrine

Christian Finance

Leader Work

Leader Work

Speech

Speech

Christian
Leadership

Student Work

Student Work Leader Work

Biblical Doctrine

Leader Work

Leaders' Seminar

Student Work
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